
Beverages Seychelles Selection 

Mini-bar 
menu

Nawon Passion fruit Juice 

Coca Cola

Nawon Mango juice

Seybrew bottle
280ml90

75

Bites & Chocolate  

Pistatchios

Smoked almonds

Candy - worm & shark

Chocolate

Pringles 

180

190

180

110

135

90

110

Gin & Tonic Wine Selection 

Tonic 

Bombay Sapphire 5clMount Rozier
Sauvignon Blanc
South Africa, Western Cape

Citrus Fruits, Pear,
Apple & Stone Fruits

65

160630

Mount Rozier Frog
Chorus Rosé
South Africa, Stellenbosch.

Cherry, Citrus, Peach, and
Apricot with a hint of Vanilla

630

Mount Rozier Tobacco
Street Shiraz
South Africa, Western Cape

White pepper, Smoky, Black Cherry
& Red Fruit

630

15% VAT and 10% service charge are included
All prices are in Seychelles Rupees

We're happy to make your Gin and
Tonic even better. Want more ice or
fresh lemons? Just let us know. 
We're here to make your stay perfect.


