Mini-bar menu

Beverages		Seychelles Sele	ection
Coca Cola Nawon Passion fruit Juice Nawon Mango juice	75 90 90	Seybrew bottle 280ml	110

Wine Selection		Gin & Tonic	
Mount Rozier Sauvignon Blanc	630	Bombay Sapphire 5cl	160
South Africa, Western Cape		Tonic	65
Citrus Fruits, Pear, Apple & Stone Fruits		We're happy to make your Gin and Tonic even better. Want more ice or	
Mount Rozier Frog Chorus Rosé South Africa, Stellenbosch.	630	fresh lemons? Just let us know. We're here to make your stay perfect.	
Cherry, Citrus, Peach, and Apricot with a hint of Vanilla			
Mount Rozier Tobacco Street Shiraz South Africa, Western Cape	630		
White pepper, Smoky, Black Ch & Red Fruit	erry		

Bites & Chocolate		
Smoked almonds	190	
Pistatchios	180	
Pringles	135	
Candy - worm & shark	180	
Chocolate	110	

